25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-20-SM-MSM
WELL LIGHTS
062419SL-20-SMM-SM-LEDP Cut Sheet 2019
062419 SL-20-SMM-SM-LEDP Cut Sheet 2019
®
ACCESSORIES

Note:  Number of light openings may be customized, specify at time of order
VEHICULAR PRESSURE RATING:  8800 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED   SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-SMMSMLEDPBLT Well Light, Aluminum Marker 4w LEDP 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMSMLEDPBRS Well Light, Brass Marker 4w LEDP 3.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMSMLEDP120VBLT Well Light, Aluminum Marker 4w LEDP 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMMSMLEDP120VBRS Well Light, Brass Marker 4w LEDP 3.0 lbs.
IP65
4.5"
114mm
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION